STATE OF MARYLAND
Revenues by Agency, Source and Fund
For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1990

General Special Debt Service Federal Capital Projects Unrestricted Restricted
Fund Funds Fund Funds Fund Fund Fund

Reduction of Expenditures

Total

Capital Appropriations:
Reimbursements From State Agencies 449,430

449,430

Total 449,430

449,430

Military Department:
Comuissions and Royalties 1,045
Rentals 154,335 4,407,398
Reimbursements and Grants From the
Federal Government
Reduction of Expenditures

199,163

1,348
4,562,113

199,163
433

Total 155,380 4,606,561

4,763,057

Maryland Emergency Management Agency:
Reimbursements and Grants From the
Federal Government
Revolving Accounts

6,561 3,926,735

3,948,163
140

Total 6,561 3,926,735

3,948,303

State Administrative Board of Election Laws:
Fines and Costs 17,589
Sales tc the Public 108

17,589
108

Total 17,697

Commission on Human Relations:
Hiscellaneous
Reimbursements and Grants From the

Federal Government 592,900

45

592,900

Total 592,900

Maryland Food Center Authority:
Fees for Services
Sales to the Public

734,821
2,168,155

592,945

734,821
2,168,155

SINNFATY




